
Interactive Common Councilor Contact Information

Click on the  link for a map of the Common Council Districts in Syracuse then go below to
find out who your Common Council Representative is. City of Syracuse (syrgov.net)

𝑃𝑙𝑒𝑎𝑠𝑒 𝑛𝑜𝑡𝑒 𝑡ℎ𝑎𝑡 𝑒𝑎𝑐ℎ 𝑐𝑎𝑛 𝑏𝑒 𝑟𝑒𝑎𝑐ℎ𝑒𝑑 𝑏𝑦 𝑐𝑎𝑙𝑙𝑖𝑛𝑔 (315) 448 − 8466

President Hon. Helen Hudson - Majority Leader  hhudson@syrgov.net Helen Hudson | Facebook

At-Large Councilors:

Hon. Rasheada Caldwell rcaldwell@syrgov.net Rasheada Caldwell, Facebook

Hon. Michael Greene  mgreene@syrgov.net Michael Greene | Facebook

Hon. Rita M. Paniagua  rpaniagua@syrgov.net Rita Paniagua | Facebook

Hon. Amir Gethers agethers@syrgov.net Cell 315.744.5067

District Councilors: Click on the yellow link by each Councilor to see the map of their district

1st District~Hon. Jennifer Schultz  citycommoncouncil_district1.pdf (ongov.net) jschultz@syrgov.net

2nd District ~Hon. Patrick J. Hogan test_citycommoncouncil_district2.pdf (ongov.net)

phogan@syrgov.net Patrick Hogan | Facebook

3rd District~Hon. Chol Majok citycommoncouncil_district3.pdf (ongov.net)

cmajok@syrgov.net Chol-awan Andrew Majok | Facebook

4th District ~Hon. Latoya Allen (citycommoncouncil_district4.pdf (ongov.net)

lallen@syrgov.net Latoya Allen | Facebook

5th District~Hon. Joe Driscoll citycommoncouncil_district5.pdf (ongov.net)

jdriscoll@syrgov.net Joe Driscoll - Facebook
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